
S.NO.NAME OF CANDIDATE 
1 RAMYA SINGH 

2 DAKSHI PULAST 

3 SHIVANSH JAISWAL 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

ROSHAN KUMAR 

15 

JATIN VERMA 

PURWANSH 

17 

AMAAN RAZA 

|ALEX MARTIN BARWA 

JAYAZ KHAN 

|MOHAMMAD ASJAD RAZA 

SURBHI MUNDA 

13 VINAYA SONI 
SANAYA PARVEEN 

14 PRANSHI VERMA 

RITVIK KANGALI 

16 AYANTIKA GHOSH 

|ANAYA SAHU 

1. - Mrs. Jlyoti Singh 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECL, BISHRAMPUR 

2.- Mrs. Nishidha Vinod 

FINAL LIST OF SECL/DAV WARD, BISHRAMPUR AREA 
FATHER'S NAME 

VIJAY KUMAR 

JAIKISHAN PULAST 

PRABHAKAR JAISWAL 

MOHIT RAM 

ADMISSION INTO CLASS NURSERY 2026-27 

NAND KISHOR VERMA 

NEHRU LAL 

FAYYAZ RAZA 

MANISH KUMAR BARWA 

SALMAN KHAN 

MD. RIZWAN AKRAM 

BIRSA MUNDA 

SULTAN AHMAD 

VIJAY KUMAR 
MANISH VERMA 

MANOJ KUMAR KANGALI 

Members of Admsission Committee: 

BIMAN CHANDRA GHOSH 

SURAJ PRASAD SAHU 

MOTHER'S NAME 
DEV KUMARI 

MAHARAJIYA BAI 

RAJNI KUMARI 

PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI 

BABY KANCHAN 

SARASWATI 

|SHAHNAZ BEGUM 

PRATIBHA TIRKEY 

NIKHAT FATIMA 

SALMA KHATUN 
IYOTI KUMARI SANGA 
TARANNUM BEGAM 

SWATI VERMA 

|AARATI PATEL 

CHANDANI KANGALI 
INDRANI DUTTA 

RUHI SAHU 

IYC Admission 

|AREA OF WORKING 
GOVT. HOSPITAL BISHRAMPUR 

G.M. OFFICE, BISHRAMPUR AREA 
|AMGAON OCP SECL BISHRAMPUR AREA 

GM OFFICE BISHRAMPUR 

AMERA SUB AREA 

KETKI UG MINE 

BISHRAMPUR AREA S.E.C.L. 

|AMERA OCP 

|GAYATRI UG MINE 

GAYATRI UG MINE 

GAYATRI UG MINE, SECL BISHRAMPUR AREA 

FILTER PLANT BISHRAMPUR TA 

SECL BISHRAMPUR 

SECL BISHRAMPUR AREA 

BALRAMPUR 10/12 INCL SECL 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECL BISHRAMPUR 

GM OFFICE BISHRAMPUR 

DAVPublic School, 
SEÇL, BiShanpu, DAV Pubtc SchOSshranpur 

Distt,-Surajpur (CG)49728 

FATHER'S 
MOBILE 

7999337005 

9098950076 

9669999337 

6266961073 

9589634172 

8839980171 

7000554955 

6205255048 

8770616055 

8319349897 

9801555442 

8878729592 

9425279614 

9893046469 

8319515529 

9749859508 

7000495639 

REMARKS 

DAV STAFF 

Staff Officer (HR) 
SECL, Bishrampur Area 



S.NO.NAME OF CANDIDATE 
18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

22 CHINMAY YADAV 

26 

27 

28 

29 

1 

2 

3 

4 

VAISHNAVI SAHU 

5 

|BHAVIKA PANDEY 

DEVANSHU UIKEY 
SHIVANSH SINGH 

VAIDIK SINGH 

YESHA KUMARI 

RANAK HEMBRAM 

MANVIK SINGH SANDILYA 

|AKRITI PATLEY 

REYANSH YADAV 

KANISK SINGH 

HAMMAD FAHEEM 

DIVYANSH DAS 

RISHIKA 

|AARAV DAS 

KAUSHAL SINGH 

1, - Mrs. Jyoti Singh 

FATHER'S NAME 

SHRI MAHESH KUMAR SAHU 

SAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 

2.- Mrs. Nishidha Vinod 

MANRAJ SINGH 

ISHWAR SINGH 

JUGESHWAR PRASAD 

VINAY SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

MARSHAL HEMBRAM 

SURESH KUMAR 

ASHWINI PATLEY 

AJIT KUMAR YADAV 
JAVINASH SINGH 

MD TANVIR ALAM 

MANOJ KUMAR 

DULESHWAR RAM 

|AMIT DAS 

Members of Admsission Committee: 

CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH 

MOTHER'S NAME 
SMT. SUMAN SAHU 

HARSHITA PANDEY 

DEV KUMARI 

SUSHILA 

PRIYA YADAV 

ARCHANA SINGH 
GULSHAN 

sONA HANSDA 

|ANITA 

BINDESHWARI PATLEY 
RINKU YADAV 

RITU SINGH 

SUFIYA PARVEEN 

BHANU PRIYA DAS 

MAMTA RAJWADE 

KIRAN DAS 

FINAL LIST OF SECL WARD, 0THER THAN BISHRAMPUR AREA 

DURGAVATI SINGH 

AREA OF WORKING 

KSA, SECL BISRAMPUR AREA 

0CM BISHRAMUR 

I/C Admission 

REGIONAL STORE, BISHRAMPUR 

BALRAMPUR 10/12 INCL SECL 

REHAR UG MINE 

AMERA 
REHAR UG MINE 

KETKI UG MINE 

|AAMGAON OCP 

AMERA OCP 

BALRAMPUR 10/12 
BISHRAMPUR AREA 

GM OFFICE BAIKUNTHPUR 

BHATGAON AREA 

KATKONA MINES BAIKUNTHPUR AREA 
PANDAVPARA UG MINE, BAIKUNTHPUR AREA, 
SECL 
CHURCHA EAST RO 

PRINCIPẢH 
DẠNRHNrSGAL 

ntarampur497226 SECL 

Disti 

Bishrampur 

FATHER'S 
MOBILE 

9407750553 

9425269323 

6265982051 

9165752517 

9399475014 

9131976346 

7999349009 

6205607626 

7000434263 

9617856060 

8839473502 

7879645111 

8435551042 

7697515052 

8305484813 

9111502017 

7999681213 

REMARKS 

Waiting 

Staff oficer (HR) 
SECL, Bishrampur Area 
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