

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECL, BISHRAMPUR
ADMISSION INTO CLASS NURSERY 2026-27
FINAL LIST OF SECL/DAV WARD, BISHRAMPUR AREA

S.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S NAME	AREA OF WORKING	FATHER'S MOBILE	REMARKS
1	RAMYA SINGH	VIJAY KUMAR	DEV KUMARI	GOVT. HOSPITAL BISHRAMPUR	7999337005	
2	DAKSHI PULAST	JAIKISHAN PULAST	MAHARAJIYA BAI	G.M. OFFICE, BISHRAMPUR AREA	9098950076	
3	SHIVANSH JAISWAL	PRABHAKAR JAISWAL	RAJNI KUMARI	AMGAON OCP SECL BISHRAMPUR AREA	9669999337	
4	ROSHAN KUMAR	MOHIT RAM	PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI	GM OFFICE BISHRAMPUR	6266961073	
5	JATIN VERMA	NAND KISHOR VERMA	BABY KANCHAN	AMERA SUB AREA	9589634172	
6	PURWANSH	NEHRU LAL	SARASWATI	KETKI UG MINE	8839980171	
7	AMAAN RAZA	FAYYAZ RAZA	SHAHNAZ BEGUM	BISHRAMPUR AREA S.E.C.L.	7000554955	
8	ALEX MARTIN BARWA	MANISH KUMAR BARWA	PRATIBHA TIRKEY	AMERA OCP	6205255048	
9	AYAZ KHAN	SALMAN KHAN	NIKHAT FATIMA	GAYATRI UG MINE	8770616055	
10	MOHAMMAD ASJAD RAZA	MD. RIZWAN AKRAM	SALMA KHATUN	GAYATRI UG MINE	8319849897	
11	SURBHI MUNDA	BIRSA MUNDA	JYOTI KUMARI SANGA	GAYATRI UG MINE, SECL BISHRAMPUR AREA	9801555442	
12	SANAYA PARVEEN	SULTAN AHMAD	TARANNUM BEGAM	FILTER PLANT BISHRAMPUR TA	8878729592	
13	VINAYA SONI	VIJAY KUMAR	SWATI VERMA	SECL BISHRAMPUR	9425279614	
14	PRANSHI VERMA	MANISH VERMA	AARATI PATEL	SECL BISHRAMPUR AREA	9893046469	
15	RITVIK KANGALI	MANOJ KUMAR KANGALI	CHANDANI KANGALI	BALRAMPUR 10/12 INCL SECL	8319515529	
16	AYANTIKA GHOSH	BIMAN CHANDRA GHOSH	INDRANI DUTTA	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECL BISHRAMPUR	9749859508	DAV STAFF
17	ANAYA SAHU	SURAJ PRASAD SAHU	RUHI SAHU	GM OFFICE BISHRAMPUR	7000495639	

Members of Admision Committee:-

1. - Mrs. Jyoti Singh

2.- Mrs. Nishidha Vinod

4
I/C Admision

PRINCIPAL

DAV Public School,
SECL, Bishrampur
D.A.V. Public School Bishrampur
Distt.-Surajpur (C.G.1497226)

Staff Officer (HR)
SECL, Bishrampur Area

S.NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S NAME	AREA OF WORKING	FATHER'S MOBILE	REMARKS
18	VAISHNAVI SAHU	SHRI MAHESH KUMAR SAHU	SMT. SUMAN SAHU	KSA, SECL BISRAPUR AREA	9407750553	
19	BHAVIKA PANDEY	SAURAV KUMAR PANDEY	HARSHITA PANDEY	OCM BISHRAMUR	9425269323	
20	DEVANSHU UIKEY	MANRAJ SINGH	DEV KUMARI	REGIONAL STORE, BISHRAMPUR	6265982051	
21	SHIVANSH SINGH	ISHWAR SINGH	SUSHILA	BALRAMPUR 10/12 INCL SECL	9165752517	
22	CHINMAY YADAV	JUGESHWAR PRASAD	PRIYA YADAV	REHAR UG MINE	9399475014	
23	VAIDIK SINGH	VINAY SINGH	ARCHANA SINGH	AMERA	9131976346	
24	YESHA KUMARI	RAJESH KUMAR	GULSHAN	REHAR UG MINE	7999349009	
25	KANAK HEMBRAM	MARSHAL HEMBRAM	SONA HANSDA	KETKI UG MINE	6205607626	
26	MANVIK SINGH SANDILYA	SURESH KUMAR	ANITA	AAMGAON OCP	7000434263	
27	AKRITI PATLEY	ASHWINI PATLEY	BINDESHWARI PATLEY	AMERA OCP	9617856060	
28	REYANSH YADAV	AJIT KUMAR YADAV	RINKU YADAV	BALRAMPUR 10/12	8839473502	
29	KANISK SINGH	AVINASH SINGH	RITU SINGH	BISHRAMPUR AREA	7879645111	Waiting

FINAL LIST OF SECL WARD, OTHER THAN BISHRAMPUR AREA

1	HAMMAD FAHEEM	MD TANVIR ALAM	SUFIYA PARVEEN	GM OFFICE BAIKUNTHPUR	8435551042	
2	DIVYANSH DAS	MANOJ KUMAR	BHANU PRIYA DAS	BHATGAON AREA	7697515052	
3	RISHIKA	DULESHWAR RAM	MAMTA RAJWADE	KATKONA MINES BAIKUNTHPUR AREA	8305484813	
4	AARAV DAS	AMIT DAS	KIRAN DAS	PANDAVPARA UG MINE, BAIKUNTHPUR AREA, SECL	9111502017	
5	KAUSHAL SINGH	CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH	DURGAVATI SINGH	CHURCHA EAST RO	7999681213	

Members of Admsission Committee:-

1. - Mrs. Jyoti Singh

2.- Mrs. Nishidha Vinod

(Signature)
(Signature)

(Signature)
I/C Admission

(Signature)
9/12/2026.
PRINCIPAL
D.A.V. Public School,
SECL, Bishrampur
D.A.V. Public School, Bishrampur
Dist. G. (C.G.) 497226

(Signature)
29/03/2026
Staff Officer (HR)
SECL, Bishrampur Area